Autumn 2014 Printed in Japan
The Sony's   Mount System banishes barriers between
photography and moviemaking, allowing visual creators
to shift effortlessly between fields while maintaining
the outstanding image quality and creative control that
only Sony can deliver.
No More Boundaries
02 03

135.5 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 760 g
70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM II SAL70400G2
ED glass
 �Lens groups/elements: 12/18
 �Minimum focus: 1.5 m
 �Filter diameter: 77 mm
 �Size: 94.5 mm (diameter) x
196 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 1500 g
(without tripod mount)
Teleconverter compatible
Built to order
Built to order
ED glass
300mm F2.8G SSM II  SAL300F28G2
Teleconverter compatible
 �Lens groups/elements: 12/13
 �Minimum focus: 2.0 m
 �Filter diameter: 42 mm(Exclusive)
 �Size: 122 mm (diameter) ×
242.5 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 2340 ℊ
(without tripod mount)
 �Lens groups/elements: 10/11
 �Minimum focus: 4.0 m
 �Filter diameter: 42 mm
(slide-in type)
 �Size: 140 mm (diameter) x
367.5 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 3460 g
(without tripod mount)
ED glass
500mm F4 G SSM  SAL500F40G
Teleconverter compatible
35mm F1.4 G  SAL35F14G
Aspherical lens
 �Lens groups/elements: 8/10
 �Minimum focus: 0.3 m
 �Filter diameter: 55 mm

 Nano AR Coating     Internal focusing     Rear focusing      Focus range limiter / Electronic Focus range limiter    Focus hold button     Auto clutch
 Advanced Distance Integration flash metering     Super Sonic wave Motor     Smooth Autofocus Motor
 Optical SteadyShot     Optical SteadyShot-Active Mode      Smooth Motion Optics      Power Zoom     14 15
Aspherical lens ED glass
Advanced aspherical lens
ZEISS® Lenses
Unparalleled quality has long been the hallmark of ZEISS®
lenses, and now over 160 years of optical expertise has
been distilled into a series of  lenses  developed jointly
by ZEISS® and Sony. Exclusive T* (T-star) coating technology
achieves higher light transmission as well as minimal flare
and ghosting. That combined with effective compensation
for optical aberrations results in detailed rendering with
faithful, luminous colors. Discover some of the world’s
finest lenses, and unlock your true artistic potential.
Vario-Tessar T* FE 16-35mm F4 ZA OSS  SEL1635Z
NEW
(R: radial target, T: tangential target)
 At 16 mm / Max. aperture  At 35 mm / Max. aperture
Distance from optical center of lens (mm) Distance from optical center of lens (mm)

 �Size: 73 mm (diameter) x
94.5 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 426 g
 �Lens groups/elements: 7/8
 �Minimum focus: 0.85 m
 �Filter diameter: 72 mm
 �Size: 81 mm (diameter) x
75 mm (length)
 �Weight : approx. 640 g
 ��Lens groups/elements: 8/11
 �Minimum focus: 0.72 m
 �Filter diameter: 77 mm
 �Size: 88 mm (diameter) x
114.5 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 995 g
Sonnar T* FE 35mm F2.8 ZA  SEL35F28Z
Vario-Sonnar T* 24-70mm F2.8 ZA SSM  SAL2470Z
Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70mm F4 ZA OSS  SEL1670Z Planar T* 50mm F1.4 ZA SSM  SAL50F14Z
Sonnar T* E 24mm F1.8 ZA  SEL24F18Z
Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM  SAL24F20Z
Vario-Tessar T* FE 24-70mm F4 ZA OSS  SEL2470Z Planar T* 85mm F1.4 ZA  SAL85F14Z Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA  SAL135F18Z
Aspherical lens
Aspherical lens Aspherical lens
Aspherical lens Aspherical lens
 �Lens groups/elements: 5/7
 �Minimum focus: 0.5 m
 �Filter diameter: 49 mm
 �Size: 64.4 mm (diameter) x
70.5 mm (length)
 �Weight: approx. 281 g
Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA  SEL55F18ZVario-Sonnar T* 16-35mm F2.8 ZA SSM  SAL1635Z
Super ED glass
Aspherical lens ED glass
Vario-Sonnar T* DT 16-80mm F3.5-4.5 ZA  SAL1680Z
Aspherical lens ED glass

50mm (75mm*)
50mm (75mm*)
85mm (128mm*)
85mm (128mm*)
100mm (150mm*)
100mm (150mm*)
200mm (300mm*)
200mm (300mm*)
300mm (450mm*)
300mm (450mm*)
400mm (600mm*)
400mm (600mm*)
500mm (750mm*)
500mm (750mm*)
Sonnar T* FE 35mm F2.8 ZA (SEL35F28Z)
Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA  (SEL55F18Z)
E 16mm F2.8  (SEL16F28)
E 20mm F2.8  (SEL20F28)
E 10-18mm F4 OSS  (SEL1018)
35mm F1.4 G  (SAL35F14G)
Planar T* 50mm F1.4 ZA SSM  (SAL50F14Z)
Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35mm F2.8 ZA SSM  (SAL1635Z)
20mm F2.8  (SAL20F28)
* 35mm-equivalent focal length (APS-C)
50mm F1.4  (SAL50F14)
DT 11-18mm F4.5-5.6  (SAL1118)
DT 30mm F2.8 Macro SAM  (SAL30M28)
DT 35mm F1.8 SAM (SAL35F18) DT 50mm F1.8 SAM
(SAL50F18)
50mm F2.8 Macro
(SAL50M28) 85mm F2.8 SAM  (SAL85F28) 100mm F2.8 Macro
(SAL100M28)
300mm F2.8 G SSM ll  (SAL300F28G2) 500mm F4 G SSM
(SAL500F40G)
*For the SEL16F28
Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA  (SAL135F18Z)
135mm F2.8 [T4.5] STF  (SAL135F28)
Planar T* 85mm F1.4 ZA
(SAL85F14Z)
16mm F2.8 Fisheye
(SAL16F28)
Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM
(SAL24F20Z)
E 50mm F1.8 OSS  (SEL50F18)   Fisheye Converter*
VCL-ECF1
2x Teleconverter
SAL20TC
1.4x Teleconverter
SAL14TC
  Ultra Wide Converter*
VCL-ECU1
E 35mm F1.8 OSS
(SEL35F18)
E 30mm F3.5 Macro  (SEL30M35)
APS-C
APS-C
APS-C
APS-C

(mm)
Hood
shape / mount
Dimensions:
Dia. x L (mm)
Dimensions:
Dia. x L (in.)
Weight:
(approx.)
(g)
Weight:
(approx.)
(oz.)
Provided
accessories
E-mount Zoom Lens APS-C E 10-18mm F4 OSS SEL1018 8 / 10 15 – 27 109° – 76° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.1 0.25 62 petal / bayonet 70 x 63.5 2-7/8 x 2-1/2 225 8 hood (ALC-SH123)
APS-C E PZ 16-50mm F3.5-5.6 OSS SELP1650 8 / 9 24 – 75 83° – 32° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 36 0.215 0.25 (Wide)–0.3 (Tele) 40.5 — 64.7 x 29.9 2-5/8 x 1-3/16 116 4.1 —
APS-C E 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 OSS SEL1855 9 / 11 27 – 82.5 76° – 29° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 32 0.3 0.25 49 petal / bayonet 62 x 60  2-1/2 x 2-3/8 194 6.9 hood (ALC-SH112)
APS-C E 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS SEL18200 12 / 17 27 – 300 76° – 8° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 40 0.35 0.3 (Wide)–0.5 (Tele) 67 petal / bayonet 75.5 x 99 3 x 4 524 18.5 hood (ALC-SH109)
APS-C E 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS LE SEL18200LE 13 / 17 27 – 300 76° – 8° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 40 0.27 0.5 62 petal / bayonet 68 x 97.1 2-3/4 x 3-7/8 460 16.3 hood (ALC-SH124)
APS-C E PZ 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS SELP18200 12 / 17 27 – 300 76° – 8° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 40 0.35 0.3(Wide)–0.5(Tele) 67 square / bayonet 93.2 x 99 3-3/4 x 4 649 22.9 hood (ALC-SH125)
Full FE 28-70mm F3.5-5.6 OSS SEL2870 8 / 9 42 – 105 54° – 23° 75° – 34° 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 36 0.19 0.3 (Wide) - 0.45 (Tele) 55 petal / bayonet 72.5 x 83 2-7/8 x 3-3/8 295 10.5 hood (ALC-SH132)
APS-C E 55-210mm F 4.5-6.3 OSS SEL55210 9 / 13 82.5 – 315 29° – 7° 40' — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 32 0.225 1.0 49 round / bayonet 63.8 x 108 2-5/8 x 4-3/8 345 12.2 hood (ALC-SH115)
Fixed Focal
Length Lens
APS-C E 16mm F2.8 SEL16F28 5 / 5 24 83° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.078 0.24 49 — 62 x 22.5 2-1/2 x 29/32 67 2.4 —
APS-C       Fisheye Converter*2 VCL-ECF1 4 / 4 15 — — — — 0.62 0.13 — — 66 x 44 2-5/8 x 1-3/4 150 5.3 case
APS-C       Ultra Wide Converter*2 VCL-ECU1 3 / 3 18 — — — — 0.75 0.18 — — 66 x 44 2-5/8 x 1-3/4 125 4.5 case
APS-C E 20mm F2.8 SEL20F28 6 / 6 30 70° — 7 (circular aperture) 16 0.12 0.2 49 cap 62.6 x 20.4 2-1/2 x 13/16 69 2.4 hood (ALC-SH113)
APS-C E 30mm F3.5 Macro SEL30M35 6 / 7 45 50° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 1.0 0.095 49 cap 62 x 55.5 2-1/2 x 2-1/4 138 4.9 hood (ALC-SH113)
APS-C E 35mm F1.8 OSS SEL35F18 6 / 8 52.5 44° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.15 0.3 49 petal / bayonet 63 x 45 2-1/2 x 1-13/16 154 5.5 hood (ALC-SH112)
APS-C E 50mm F1.8 OSS SEL50F18 8 / 9 75 32° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.16 0.39 49 round / bayonet 62 x 62 2-1/2 x 2-1/2 202 7.2 hood (ALC-SH116)
G Lens APS-C E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS SELP18105G 12 / 16 27 – 157.5 76° – 15° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.11 0.45 (Wide) – 0.95 (Tele) 72 petal / bayonet 78 x 110 3-1/8 x 4-3/8 427 15.1 hood (ALC-SH128)
Full FE PZ 28-135mm F4 G OSS SELP28135G 12 / 18 42 – 202.5 54° - 12° 75° - 18° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.15 0.4 (Wide) – 0.95 (Tele) (AF / MF) 95 rectangular / bayonet 105 x 162.5 4-1/8 x 6-3/8 1215*4 41.98*4 hood (ALC-SH135), case
Full FE 70-200mm F4 G OSS SEL70200G 15 / 21 105 – 300 22° – 8° 34° – 12° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.13 1 – 1.5 (AF) / 1 –1.35 (MF) 72 round / bayonet 80 x 175 3-1/4 x 7 840*4 29.7*4 hood (ALC-SH133), case
ZEISS® Lens Full Vario-Tessar T* FE 16-35mm F4 ZA OSS SEL1635Z 10 / 12 24 – 52.5 83° – 44° 107° – 63° 7(circular aperture) 22 0.19 0.28 72 petal / bayonet 78 x 98.5 3-1/8 x 4 518 18.3 hood (ALC-SH134), case
APS-C Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70mm F4 ZA OSS SEL1670Z 12 / 16 24 – 105 83° – 23° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.23 0.35 55 petal / bayonet 66.6 x 75 2-5/8 x 3 308 10.9 hood (ALC-SH127), case
Full Vario-Tessar T* FE 24-70mm F4 ZA OSS SEL2470Z 10 / 12 36 – 105 61° – 23° 84° – 34° 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.20 0.4 67 petal / bayonet 73 x 94.5 2-7/8 x 3-3/4 426 15.1 hood (ALC-SH130), case
APS-C Sonnar T* E 24mm F1.8 ZA SEL24F18Z 7 / 8 36 61° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.25 0.16 49 petal / bayonet 63 x 65.5 2-1/2 x 2-5/8 225 8 hood (ALC-SH114), case
Full Sonnar T* FE 35mm F2.8 ZA SEL35F28Z 5 / 7 52.5 44° 63° 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.12 0.35 40.5 / 49 cap 61.5 x 36.5 2-1/2 x 1-7/16 120 4.3 hood (ALC-SH129)
Full Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA SEL55F18Z 5 / 7 82.5 29° 43° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.14 0.5 49 petal / bayonet 64.4 x 70.5 2-5/8 x 2-7/8 281 10 hood (ALC-SH131), case
A-mount Zoom Lens APS-C DT 11-18mm F4.5-5.6 SAL1118 12 / 15 16.5 – 27 104° – 76° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 29 0.125 0.25 77 petal / bayonet 83 x 80.5 3-3/8 x 3-1/4 360 12.7 hood (ALC-SH0009)
APS-C DT 16-50mm F2.8 SSM SAL1650 13 / 16 24 – 75 83° – 32° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.2 0.3 72 petal / bayonet 81 x 88 3-1/4 x 3-1/2 577 20.4 hood (ALC-SH117)
APS-C DT 16-105mm F3.5-5.6 SAL16105 11 / 15 24 – 157.5 83° – 15° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 36 0.23 0.4 62 petal / bayonet 72 x 83 2-7/8 x 3-3/8 470 16.6 hood (ALC-SH105)
APS-C DT 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 SAM II SAL18552 7 / 8 27 – 82.5 76° – 29° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 36 0.34 0.25 55 round / bayonet  71.6 x 69  2-7/8 x 2-3/4 222 7.9 hood (ALC-SH108)(optional)
APS-C DT 18-135mm F3.5-5.6 SAM SAL18135 11 / 14 27 – 202.5 76° – 12° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 36 0.25 0.45 62 petal / bayonet 76 x 86 3 x 3-1/2 398 14 hood (ALC-SH119)
APS-C DT 18-250mm F3.5-6.3 SAL18250 13 / 16 27 – 375 76° − 6° 30' — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 40 0.29 0.45 62 petal / bayonet 75 x 86   3 x 3-3/8 440 15.6 hood (ALC-SH104)
Full 28-75mm F2.8 SAM SAL2875 14 / 16 42 – 112.5 54° – 21° 75° – 32° 7 (circular aperture) 32 0.22 0.38 67 petal / bayonet 77.5 x 94   3-1/8 x 3-3/4 565 20 hood (ALC-SH109)
APS-C DT 55-200mm F4-5.6 SAM SAL55200-2 9 / 13 82.5 – 300 29° – 8° — 9 (circular aperture) 32 – 45 0.29 0.95 55 round / bayonet 71.5 x 85    2-7/8 x 3-3/8 305  10.8 hood (ALC-SH102)
APS-C DT 55-300mm F4.5-5.6 SAM SAL55300 9 / 12 82.5 − 450 29° − 5°20' — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 29 0.27 1.4 62 round / bayonet 77 x 116.5 3-1/8 x 4-5/8 460 16.3 hood (ALC-SH122)
Fixed Focal
Length Lens
Full 16mm F2.8 Fisheye SAL16F28 8 / 11 (incl. 1x filter) 24 110° 180° 7 22 0.15 0.2 4x kind (integrated) petal / fixed 75 x 66.5   2-15/16 x 2-5/8 400  14.2 —
Full 20mm F2.8 SAL20F28 9 / 10 30 70° 94° 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.13 0.25 72 petal / bayonet 78 x 53.5   3-1/16 x 2-1/8 285   10.1 hood (ALC-SH0013)
APS-C DT 50mm F1.8 SAM SAL50F18 5 / 6 75 32° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.2 0.34 49 — 70 x 45    2-7/8 x 1-13/16 170   6 —
APS-C DT 35mm F1.8 SAM SAL35F18 5 / 6 52.5 44° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.25 0.23 55 round / bayonet 70 x 52  2-7/8 x 2-1/8 170 6 hood (ALC-SH111)
Full 50mm F1.4 SAL50F14 6 / 7 75 32° 47° 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.15 0.45 55 round / bayonet 65.5 x 43   2-9/16 x 1-11/16 220 7.8 hood (ALC-SH0011)
Full 85mm F2.8 SAM SAL85F28 4 / 5 127.5 19° 29° 7 (circular aperture) 22 0.2 0.6 55 round / bayonet 70 x 52  2-7/8 x 2-1/8 175 6.2 hood (ALC-SH111)
Full 135mm F2.8 [T4.5] STF (MF operation only) SAL135F28 6 / 8 (incl. APD element 1 / 2) 202.5 12° 18° 9 (auto), 10 (manual) 31[T32] 0.25 0.87 72 round / bayonet 80 x 99    3-1/8 x 3-7/8 730 25.8 hood (ALC-SH0014), case
APS-C DT 30mm F2.8 Macro SAM SAL30M28 5 / 6 45 50° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 1.0 0.129 49 — 70 x 45  2-7/8 x 1-13/16 150   5.3 —
Full 50mm F2.8 Macro SAL50M28 6 / 7 75 32° 47° 7 (circular aperture) 32 1.0 0.2 55 — 71.5 x 60    2-13/16 x 2-3/8 295    10.5 —
Full 100mm F2.8 Macro SAL100M28 8 / 8 150 16° 24° 9 (circular aperture) 32 1.0 0.35 55 round / bayonet 75 x 98.5   3 x 4 505  17.9 hood (ALC-SH0007)
G Lens Full 70-200mm F2.8 G SSM II SAL70200G2 16 / 19 105 – 300 23° − 8° 34° − 12° 30' 9 (circular aperture) 32 0.21 1.2 77 petal / bayonet 87 x 196.5   3-1/2 x 7-3/4 1,340*4 47.3*4 hood (ALC-SH120), case
Full 70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G SSM SAL70300G 11 / 16 105 – 450 23° − 5° 20' 34° − 8° 10' 9 (circular aperture) 22 – 29 0.25 1.2 62 petal / bayonet 82.5 x 135.5   3-3/8 x 5-3/8 760 26.9 hood (ALC-SH103), case
Full 70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM II SAL70400G2 12 / 18 105 – 600 23° − 4° 10' 34° − 6° 10' 9 (circular aperture) 22 – 32 0.27 1.5 77 petal / bayonet 94.5 x 196    3-3/4 x 7-3/4 1,500*4 53*4 hood (ALC-SH121), case
Full 35mm F1.4 G   SAL35F14G 8 / 10 52.5 44° 63° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.2 0.3 55 petal / bayonet 69 x 76    2-3/4 x 3 510  18 hood (ALC-SH0001), case
Full 300mm F2.8G SSM II (Built to order) SAL300F28G2 12 / 13 (incl. 1x filter) 450 5° 20' 8° 10' 9 (circular aperture) 32 0.18 2.0 42 (exclusive) round / clip-on 122 x 242.5    5-1/16 x 9-3/8 2,340*4 82.5*4 hood, slot-in circular polarizing filter, lens strap, hard case
Full 500mm F4 G SSM (Built to order) SAL500F40G 10 / 11 750 3° 10' 5° 9 (circular aperture) 32 0.135 4.0 42 (exclusive) round / clip-on 140 x 367.5 5-5/8 x 14-1/2 3,460*4 122*4 hood, slot-in circular polarizing filter, lens strap, hard case
Full       1.4x Teleconverter*3 SAL14TC 4 / 5 — — — — — — — — — 64 x 20   2-1/2 x 13/16 170  6 case
Full       2x Teleconverter*3 SAL20TC 5 / 6 — — — — — — — — — 64 x 43.5   2-1/2 x 1-11/16 200  7.1 case
ZEISS® Lens Full Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35mm F2.8 ZA SSM SAL1635Z 13 / 17 24 – 52.5 83° – 44° 107° – 63° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.24 0.28 77 petal / bayonet 83 x 114   3-3/8 x 4-1/2 860  30.4 hood (ALC-SH106), case
APS-C Vario-Sonnar T* DT 16-80mm F3.5-4.5 ZA SAL1680Z 10 / 14 24 – 120 83° – 20° — 7 (circular aperture) 22 – 29 0.24 0.35 62 petal / bayonet 72 x 83  2-7/8 x 3-3/8 445  15.7 hood (ALC-SH0005), case
Full Vario-Sonnar T* 24-70mm F2.8 ZA SSM SAL2470Z 13 / 17 36 – 105 61° – 23° 84° – 34° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.25 0.34 77 petal / bayonet 83 x 111 3-3/8 x 4-3/8 955 33.7 hood (ALC-SH101), case
Full Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM SAL24F20Z 7 / 9 36 61° 84° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.29 0.19 72 petal / bayonet 78 x 76 3-1/8 x 3 555 19.6 hood (ALC-SH110), case
Full Planar T* 50mm F1.4 ZA SSM SAL50F14Z 5 / 8 75 32° 47° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.14 0.45 72 round / bayonet 81 x 71.5 3-1/4 x 2-7/8 518 18.3 hood (ALC-SH126)
Full Planar T* 85mm F1.4 ZA SAL85F14Z 7 / 8 127.5 19° 29° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.13 0.85 72 round / bayonet 81 x 75   3-1/4 x 2-7/8 640 22.6 hood (ALC-SH0002), case
Full Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA SAL135F18Z 8 / 11 202.5 12° 18° 9 (circular aperture) 22 0.25 0.72 77 round / bayonet 88 x 114.5  3-1/2 x 4-5/8 995   35.1 hood (ALC-SH0003), case
*1 With interchangeable-lens digital cameras incorporating APS-C type image sensors.  *2 Exclusive to SEL16F28.
*3 Lens compatibility: operation in AF and MF modes with SAL70200G2 / SAL300F28G2, SAL500F40G (with SAL14TC) MF only with SAL135F28 / SAL70400G2 / SAL500F40G (SAL20TC).  *4 Without tripod mount.
• Specifications and appearance are based on the latest information available at the time of printing, and are subject to change without notice